Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-610-F Classic 4U 15-Slot Rackmount Chassis
Specifications
Drive Bay
External Internal
3.5" 1 1
5.25" 3 -

Part Number Description
2130006190S000 Fan filter 120 x 100 x 15 mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Switch type
Backplane Version
IPC-610BP-00FEE - - ATX
IPC-610BP-30FEE 96PS-A300WPS2 300W ATX
IPC-610BP-40FEE 96PS-A400WPS2 400W ATX
Mother board Version
IPC-610MB-00FEE - - ATX
IPC-610MB-30FEE 96PS-A300WPS2 300W ATX
Power Supply Options
(For detailed power supply specs, please refer to Chapter 13)
Part Number
80 Plus